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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

38 Andrea Holland Women's Figure 

82 Samantha Wallace Women's Bikini 

2 Stacey Sabori 
Women's 
Physique 

8 Zachery Dawson 
Men's 
Bodybuilding 

15 Shawn Britson Classic Physique 

25 Trey Conway Men's Physique 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Kella Price 1 

  



   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Stacey Saborn 1 

   

Men's Masters Body Building 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Mollerup 1 

   

Men's Masters Body Building 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Mollerup 1 

4 Jeff Roff 2 

   

Men's Body Building Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Cody Carlberg 1 

7 Cody Minchew 2 

6 Maxwell Finnegan 3 

   

  



   

Men's Body Building Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Jeff Roff 1 

   

Men's Body Building Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Zachary Dawson 1 

   

Men's Body Building Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Peter Castella 1 

   

Men's Body Building Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tom Mollerup 1 

5 Cody Carlberg 2 

7 Cody Minchew 3 

6 Maxwell Finnegan 4 

   

  



   

Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Tom Rowan 1 

12 Paul Seroka 2 

10 Bill Maryanski 3 

   

Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Paul Seroka 1 

10 Bill Maryanski 2 

   

Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Tom Rowan 1 

13 Bo Moraga 2 

14 Sean Simcik 3 

   

Classic Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Shawn Britson 1 

11 Tom Rowan 2 

13 Bo Moraga 3 

10 Bill Maryanski 4 

14 Sean Simcik 5 

16 Jeremy Ward 6 



   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Daren Desylvia 1 

20 Jim Peeples 2 

19 Randy Nelson 3 

17 Charles Bann 4 

21 Jonathan Storey 5 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

20 Jim Peeples 1 

19 Randy Nelson 2 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

25 Trey Conway 1 

26 Martin French Jr. 2 

27 Lance Leblang 3 

23 Yousef Alrefaei 4 

28 Andrew Valdez Jr. 5 

22 Abdullah Al Awadlei 6 

24 Turki Al-Sharshania 7 

   

  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Brandon Schlueter 1 

29 Gandhi Al Qas Isehaq 2 

19 Randy Nelson 3 

17 Charles Bann 4 

30 Brian Mitchell 5 

21 Jonathan Storey 6 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

25 Trey Conway 1 

26 Martin French Jr. 2 

18 Daren Desylvia 3 

27 Lance Leblang 4 

22 Abdullah Al Awadlei 5 

28 Andrew Valdez Jr. 6 

32 Benji Santana 7 

23 Yousef Alrefaei 8 

24 Turki Al-Sharshania 9 

  



   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Brandon Schlueter 1 

34 Anthony Johnson 2 

19 Randy Nelson 3 

29 Gandhi Al Qas Isehaq 4 

35 Lin McCollum 5 

33 David Bejarano 6 

30 Brian Mitchell 7 

21 Jonathan Storey 8 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Andrea Holland 1 

41 Darline Maitland 2 

40 Jackie Kowalski 3 

87 Sunny Jones 4 

39 Cleo Keen 5 

37 Krista Becka 6 

36 Reyna Ayala 7 

42 Monica Perez 8 

   

  



   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

42 Andrea Holland 1 

39 Kara Phillips 2 

37 Lisa Sussman 3 

40 Jusse Brady 4 

44 Jacy Dodge 5 

45 Erin Cheatwood 6 

43 Jackie Kowalski 7 

47 Krista Becka 8 

46 Cleo Keen 9 

38 Monica Perez 10 

   

Women's Figure 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Andrea Holland 1 

41 Darline Maitland 2 

46 Kara Phillips 3 

87 Sunny Jones 4 

43 Jusse Brady 5 

47 Lisa Sussman 6 

45 Jacy Dodge 7 

44 Erin Cheatwood 8 

40 Jackie Kowalski 9 

37 Krista Becka 10 

39 Cleo Keen 10 

42 Monica Perez 10 

36 Reyna Ayala 10 

  



   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

48 Lora Archibald 1 

50 Lauren Draus 2 

52 Melissa Johnson 3 

1 Kella Price 4 

49 Yumi Carlson 5 

53 Michelle Lapadura 6 

51 Amanda Haas 7 

55 Amy Nelson 8 

54 Deanna Laufenburger 9 

   

Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

56 Marilyn Nieves 1 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

57 Diana Kung 1 

61 Jeraldine Salais 2 

60 Samantha Peterson 3 

52 Melissa Johnson 4 

59 Paige Peiffer 5 

63 Kassidy Widemark 6 

53 Michelle Lapadura 7 

49 Yumi Carlson 8 

62 Christine Sanaphay 9 

55 Amy Nelson 10 

   



Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

66 Veronica Felix-Hildalgo 1 

70 Lauren Riggs 2 

71 Savannah Snyder 3 

68 Shante Little 4 

69 Erica Mineburg 5 

72 Michelle Wykoff 6 

67 Kristyn Gallegos 7 

64 Taylor Willcuts 8 

58 Megan O'Neil 9 

65 Kayla Costa 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

79 Jensin Weddle 1 

77 Stacey Norton 2 

74 Jessey Baytes 3 

78 Chloe Tebbs 4 

75 Monica Bencomo 5 

76 Anna Kahle 6 

73 Melissa Barry 7 

51 Amanda Haas 8 

54 Deanna Laufenburger 9 

  



   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

82 Samantha Wallace 1 

61 Jeraldine Salais 2 

57 Diana Kung 3 

60 Samantha Peterson 4 

81 Gabriela Martinez 5 

59 Paige Peiffer 6 

52 Melissa Johnson 7 

80 Rebecca Hockenberry 8 

56 Marilyn Nieves 9 

62 Christine Sanaphay 10 

49 Yumi Carlson 10 

55 Amy Nelson 10 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

83 Sabrina Cote 1 

48 Lora Archibald 2 

70 Lauren Riggs 3 

50 Lauren Draus 4 

69 Erica Mineburg 5 

66 Veronica Felix-Hildalgo 6 

72 Michelle Wykoff 7 

84 Ashuren Nano 8 

67 Kristyn Gallegos 9 

63 Kassidy Widemark 10 

64 Taylor Willcuts 10 

85 Janine Verduzco 10 

53 Michelle Lapadura 10 

  



   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

86 Shannon Southwick 1 

77 Stacey Norton 2 

68 Shante Little 3 

74 Jessey Baytes 4 

71 Savannah Snyder 5 

75 Monica Bencomo 6 

79 Jensin Weddle 7 

78 Chloe Tebbs 8 

76 Anna Kahle 9 

51 Amanda Haas 10 

73 Melissa Barry 10 

65 Kayla Costa 10 

54 Deanna Laufenburger 10 

 


